Stock and income

Metal ball pen

Product number: 1333911

Color

Pink

Anthracite

Black

White

Apple green

Yellow

Turquoise

Blue

Green

Red

Burgundy
Purple

Orange

Stock and income

Metal ball pen

Product number: 1333911

Current stock

108519

421259

56371

275414

140630

71556

155760

372011

227407

181424

194830

76608

158974

Reserved

Incoming goods

2000 (CW 23)
100000 (CW 28)
149808 (CW 32)

500000 (CW 34)

200000 (CW 23)
300000 (CW 28)
500000 (CW 30)
149808 (CW 32)

100000 (CW 23)
300000 (CW 30)
149808 (CW 32)

100000 (CW 34)

100000 (CW 28)
149808 (CW 32)

10000 (CW 23)
200000 (CW 28)
149808 (CW 32)

100000
300000
300000
179828

CW 23)
CW 27)
CW 28)
CW 32)

S~~~ o~

300000 (CW 27)
149808 (CW 32)

100000 (CW 23)
200000 (CW 27)
149808 (CW 32)
100000 (CW 38)
149808 (CW 32)

149808 (CW 32)
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